24 en 25 mei 2008
discipline prestatie
René van de Ven, Msen

100 m 13.94 sec
verspringen 4,96 m
kogelstoten 11,08 m
hoogspringen 1,63 m

400 m 1:04.54 min
110 m horden 22.0 sec

Brabants meerkamp kampioenschap, Gemert

discipline

discuswerpen
polsstokhoogspringen
speerwerpen

1500 m

10-kamp

prestatie

27,14 m
2,80 m
4527 m
5:41.75 sec

3796 punten pr

cr



